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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
PORSCHE

8K0407510A
8K0407510B
8K0407510J
8K0407510M
8K0407510N
8K0407510P
8K0407510R
4GD407510
4GD407510A
4GD407510B
4GD497510A
4GD497510B
8KD407510
8KD407510A
8KD407510B
8K0407510A

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
BENDIX

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

TOPRAN

JP GROUP
sbs

A.B.S.
SWAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDEM
FRAP

NK

SPIDAN
MAPCO
METZGER
TRISCAN
KAGER
RUVILLE
RTS
KAMOKA
DEEZA
MOOG

0388084
043920B
0731185
113474
1140104580
19025014774
211145
32936061
3389502
3389502
36061
36061
37173

3746
5014774
50726
52725
67700
8500295037
871753
935757
95959211
9937071
ADH223
AUTC7356
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MOOG AUTC7356
DENCKERMANN D120277
DJ PARTS DA1400
FIRST LINE FCAG6738
OPTIMAL G5853
TRW JTC1289
TRW JTC1289
MONROE L29A37
QH Benelux QSJ3481S
QUINTON HAZELL QSJ3481S
FAl AutoParts SS2719
DELPHI TC2336
DELPHI TC2336
VAICO V102319
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